SERVICE
Chiropractic Treatment
98940
98941
98942
98943

Therapies
97124

97140
G0283/97010
97035
97110

New Patient Exam
99202
99203
99204

Established Patient Exam

99213
99214

X-Ray
72040
72050
72052
72070
72100
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warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.

Northern Chiropractic, PC Price Transparency List

Description

Chiropractic Manipulation 1-2 Region
Chiropractic Manipulation 3-4 Region
Chiropractic Manipulation 5 Region
Extraspinal Manipulation

1-Hour Massage
1-Hour Manual Therapy
Muscle Stimulation w/Thermotherapy
Ultrasound
Therapy Stretch/Exercise

Expanded Problem/History Exam
Detailed History & Exam
Comprehensive History & Exam

Expanded Problem/History Exam
Detailed History & Exam

Cervical AP/Lat. (3 View)
Cervical (5 Views)
Cervical Davis Series
Thoracic, Limited
Lumbar, Limited

ACTUAL FEE

$78.00
$92.00
$121.00
$72.00

$268.00
$320.00
$76.00
$52.00
$90.00

$212.00
$305.00
$500.00

$272.00
$389.00

$236.00
$332.00
$394.00
$235.00
$237.00

CHUSA DISCOUNT FEE

$54.00
$65.00
$65.00
$44.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$41.60
$72.00

$127.20
$183.00
$279.00

$123.60
$182.40

$188.80
$265.50
$315.20
$188.00
$189.60





